P18
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 19-01 | Page 1 of 3
Subject to change without notice
P18
100A voltage Output 2M Hz bandwidth Class 0.1 AC Current Clamp
1.  Power quality analyzer(PQA)
2.  power and harmonic meters

Max.
Electrical parameters
Mechanical parameters
voltage not insulated conductors 600 V
Standard EN 61010-1, EN 61010-2-032, IEC60044-1
Installa�on clamp type
Output mode lead output(2.5m, 5m or 10m)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 52.5 x 137.5 x 28
Weight (g) 400
Holding wire diameter (mm) φ18
Max. jaw opening (mm) 18
Jaw color Red, yellow, blue, green, black
Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
≤
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
P18-10-1 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-1 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-1 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-2 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-200-1 200A 240A 200mA 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18
CURRENT PROBE
WWW.GFUVE.COM Current Probe | EDITION : 19-01 | Page 3 of 3
Subject to change without notice
P18-200-2 200A 240A 100mA 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-12 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-10-22 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-20-12 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-20-22 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-100-12 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-100-22 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-200-12 200A 240A 200mA 1000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-200-22 200A 240A 100mA 2000:1 customized 0.20%
P18-10-10 10A 12A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-20 10A 12A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-10 20A 24A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-20 20A 24A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-10 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-20 100A 120A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-200-10 200A 240A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-200-20 200A 240A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-11 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-21 10A 12A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-11 20A 24A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-21 20A 24A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-11 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-100-21 100A 120A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-200-11 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-200-21 200A 240A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-12 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-10-22 10A 12A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-12 20A 24A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.10%
P18-20-22 20A 24A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.10%